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v 29 March 1949

PR L Charles H, Piltzecker, ASN 31 063 603

: Plot B, Row 13, Grave 7 .
Mr, Charles H, Piltzecker Heedstone: Cross T Y
536 Southtridge Street Mergraten (Holland) U. 8. Military Cemstery

Worcester, Massachusette
Dear Mr. Piltzecker:

Thie ie %o Inform you that the remains of your loved one heve
mmm,umwm, eide by side with com-
rades vho slso gave their lives for their country. Customery mili~-
tmtunnralum«ammmumthomatmﬁnof
burdal,

mrmmmtwmmmommmfmmmm,
the cemetery will de trensferred, as emthorized by the Congress, to the
cere enfl supervision of the Ameriosn Battle Monuments Commission. The

recorded sbove, the veank or rating where appropriate, organizetion,

Stete, and date of death, Any inguiries relative to the type of heai-
m«mmmngwmmuummm, should be
addressed %o the Americen Battle Monumente Comuission, Weshington 25, D, C.
Your letter should include the full name, rank, serial mmber, grave
location, and name of the cemetery,

mmwmmmmm-s,mmmunmmmto ¥
visitors, TYou mey rest assuved that this fins) interment wes conducted
with fitting dignity and solemity emd thet the greve-site will be cave-
fully and consclentiously mainteined in perpetuity by the United States
Govermmnt,

PIF Bincerely yours,

[
it

H, FEIDMAN

Mejor Genersl

The Quartermsstey Cenersal
vb



= BUDGET SUREAL No. 43-8277.

wezuE>1 FOR DISPOSITION OF REN.Ss =

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL I ~.0ER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL ¢ oo DATE:

Tec 5 Charles H. Piltzecker, 31 063 603

Flot JJ, Rew 11, Grave 261, 5 December 1947
inited Statos nmm Gmstery 4

Margraten, Holland -

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

-

NOTE—The naxt afikin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,'* before
flilsnF out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the:
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to'direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
T T A Ploase indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
f, CE&HLES H' P#HI.:‘_*E'VIER _‘g'X" in the proper box.) o+ e
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIiDOW D WIDOWER : D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
ﬁ FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 2] YEARS OLD

[ RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Spacify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an X" in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

ﬁ 1. BE INTERRED [N A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. . - f S —
|

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

v

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3 BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN CQUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED "AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
{Please indicate If your own relipious services at a location other than the aelected national cemelery are deslred by placing an X" in the proper box)

DYES DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: {H no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ""NONE™ in the space below.)

' "W T\IO”-‘“

. . A2b®
il : . %g‘ﬁ
[ 0 f ;{“ Y gt oo
Y3 t,f y &
3".?%%‘?:2”; 345 MILITAR“? PAGE 1

o -
-




Gl P PART I (Continued) P

If on Page 1 of this form you have selectes .ption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with you. . #n funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, camplete one of these sections.
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN | COUNTY OR FROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.5. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Neares! railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE Ho.

OR
1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR .

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE | STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S A.. OR COUNTRY

EXFRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON MEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD.” IS;

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
P DECEASED
NUMEER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
' DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS, \

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregaing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and beliei.

C/Zavvéaz /)/%Wm 536 Southbridge Street

gsmuuun:' GF HEXT OF KIN} (STREET AND NUMHERJ
Charle mm_.ﬂ ___________ — . = Worcester, Massachusetts
[NAME FPRINTED OR TYPED) (CIT .AND STATE)
; 2 G ; : ~omboe
Subscribed and duly sworn 1o before me according to law by the above-named applicant t!ns.ﬁb____._“ day of _M}_
= 5 Haraoat '
10 7 at city {or town) of __ Worcester county of Worcester yand State (or Territory or

District) of _ Massachusetts

{SIGNATJRE OF OFFICER .AE,’THDRiIED TG ACMINISTER OATHS)

Notary Public
{OFFICIAL TITLE)

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2




"= ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION®~2

Al remarks and infornsution entered here will be considered as parf «. the Notarial Atfestution.

T

PAGE 4

47 21480



‘fee 5 Charies H. Plltzecksr, 31 053 603
Nergrwten, Holland

Wr. Cuarles H. Filtzecker
536 Bouthbriige Street
Worcester, Messachusetts

Dear Mr. Plltzecker:

The peczle of the United ftatem, tiwough the Oongress have suthorized the
disinterment snd fined purisl of the hercle dead of World War TI. %he Quarter-
waster Genernl of the Army hms been entrusted with this spored responsibility
%0 the honored deald. The revords of the War Department indicste that you may
be the nearest relative of the sbove-named deceased, who gave his 1ife in the
sérvice of his country,

The encloced papdiets, "Dsposition of World War I Armed Forces Dead
and ' fparican Cemeterdies,” explein the dleposit options end services made
avellatle Le you by your Governwent, Xf you are the next of kin eccording %o
the 1lue of Lluskhip a8 sot Torth In the enclosed pamphlct, “Disposition of
World War IX Armed Forces Dond,™ you sre invited to express your wishes ms to
the disposition of the reusins of the deceased by eompleting Pext T of the ene
closed form "Request for Dimporition of Remaine.” Should you desire to relin-
quish your rights Yo the next in line of kinship, »lesce complete Part IT of the
enciosed form. If you me not the nexk of kinm, pleace complete Part I0T of the
mrm.

. If you should elect Dption 2, it is advised that no Nmersl srvangements
or cther persopsl mrrangezerts be maie until you are fiuther notified by this
office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Pleporiticn of
Reuzdne® and meil in the enrloosd self-sddrvesmed envelops, which requires no

poutage, within 30 duys efter Its recelipt by you! Its prompt retwn will
svold umnecessary (eleys.

4 Binoersly,
(L Swat, 4 THOMAS B, TARKIN
5 g v o He jor General



8 November 1946

Nr, Charles H, Piltzecker
536 Bouthhridge Strest
Worcester, Massachusetts

Dear Mr, Piltzecksri

The War Department is most desirons that you be furnished infore
mation regarding the burial location of your son, the late Teclmician
_ Fifth Grade Oharles H, Piltgzecker, A.8.N. 31 063 603, <~

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred

in the U. 8. Military Cometery Margraten, Holland, plot JJ, row 11,
greve 261. You may be assured that the identification snd interment
have besn ascomplished with fitting dignity and solsmmity.

This cemetery is located ten miles west of Aschen, Germany, and
1s under the constant care and supervision of United States military
personnel,

The War Department has now been autharised to comply, at Governe
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding
final interment, here or alroad, of the remains of your loved ome. At
a later date, this office will, without any astiom on yowr part, pro-
vide the next of kin with full information and solicit his detailed

doutres.
= X
@-wn-mmwmmm loss,
S8incerely yours,
T. B. LARKIN
Ma jor Genaral

The Quartermaster Gensral




SPQYG 293
Piltzecker, Charles H. _
SY 31 063 603 e

Address Reply To 10 Xovember 1845
TEX QUARTERMASTER GENZRAL |

Attenticn: Memorial Divieicn

Mre. Anna Margaret Piltzecker
536 Southbridge Street :
Werceeter 3, Massachusetts /,"

Dear Mrs. Piltzecker: //’

Acknowledgment ir made of your letter concerning your son, the
lete Technicien Fifth Urede Charlee E, Filtgecker.

The officiel report of interment received in thie office reveels
that the remains of your son are interred im the U. 5. Military Ceme-
tery, Margraten, Eollend, Flet JJ, Rew 11, Grove 261. Witk reference
to cther lerger cities the approrimete locetion of Margraten, is twelve
miles northwest of Aachen, Germsny end eight miles southeest of Maastricht,
Holland., '

It f¢ regretted to adviee you that there if nc provision at the
precent time whereby the Wer Depsrtment cer furnieh photographs of in-

dividual grevee of cur decessed militery personnel outside of the United
ftetee, or the cemeteries in which the deceesed military personnel sare

interred.
Please accevt my £incere symuatbhy in the loss of your san.
FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerel; yours,

W
JAMES L. PREKN ;’7’ &
Major, QMO s
rab s ’ Assistant 2
o ol
b & &S
O = =
f::‘ -...:lll
> :
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- SENSITIV® SURFACE - HANDLE FOGES ONLY

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D, C,

REPORT OF DEATH DATE
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL HUMBER GRADE
Piltsecker, Charles 31 063 603 Tec/5

HOME ADDRESS

Worcestar, Maas,

ARM OR BERVICE
Corps of
Ingineers

DATE OF BIRTH

8 Dec 1915

PLACE OF. DEATH

Buropean Arsa

CAUSE OF DEATH

Accidental gunshot wound

DATE OF DEATH

1 June 1945

STATION OF DECEASED

Buropean Ares

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

10 Feb 1942 Yeans Iwm- Inm
Ov (dnr

LENGTH OF BERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

EMERGENCY ADURESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRACSS)
-

Mr, 'Churlss H, Piltzecker

(Father)

536 Southbridge St,, Worcester, Maes,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS )

Mra, Anna Margaret Piltzecker (Mother)
My, Charles H, Piltzecker

Same a8 above,
(Father) Seme as above,

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? 1M LINE QF DLYY SR RISEONOUGY OM DUTY STATUR ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YES No YES Mo YES NO Yes NO Yes NO YES NO YES ND
X e X X X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR BTATEMENT

Evidence of death received in the W, D, 12 June 1945,

COPFIEE FURMHISHED:

8. 6. O, F.m 1 F.O, U B A,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
G SN hibimiok CASUALYY BRANCH FILE
8, A. O, VET. ADMIN. A, G. 10l FILE

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR:

D BATTLE NON-BATTLE

ADJUTANT GEMERAL

WD AGO FORM 521
1 Fismuary 1845

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FDRM 52-1. 1| DECEMBER 1844,
WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.



Can® Tr r.' TIRATION

T 10-630 AND AR 30-1815

?13-%.5&"1 Hepe. 1848) WEFORT OF BUHAE— 2 E 9 June 1945

Dats
Piltzecker, Charies H, Tee, 5 21063603
oo t Mame Finst 2 Initisl Rank Serial No., TR
. SZﬂd ”Eﬁ’!gl“. fefm; " n -':'-):_H-'—-"".'_ R o -
LT, S —— - - Organization
Ehrin: shausen, Ger, . ....Ea%—. 1 June 1945 GSW
o Plice of Death Date of Death Cause of Dedth
8 "une 1945 Ue 8. Mlitary vemetery Margraten, Holland, Vk645482
Time dnd Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Nane ar Caon!.matcs of Location

261 11 JJd Cross

Grrave Numher Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with bedy Yes[] No Attached to Marker Yes [ No o]

If No Identification Tags
How were remains identified ?

Certificate signed by a ¥ compeny aid man.

What means of identification were buricd with the body?
GRS Tag & G. R. Form #1 ?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who is buried on®

S Unknown Soldier X=-1004 260
Deceased’s nght: Nate Serid No. Pank Urganization Graive Na,

v Unknown Soldier X-984 262
DECEZSBd s Left: ——--—-_—:\:';;‘:;..‘-.-_—— _I.___‘-'Sr-ri:] No. Rank Organization Crave Neo,

—

Siymanure ar Name, Ranlk: and if pml.:l;l.l; Orgaaization of person furnisking above Data when other than officer rl!p";ﬂi'!:: Turial,

If print of identification tag is not afixed fll in belows:

Emergency Addressee

o Name
Address
Religion
List only Personal Effects Found .on Body and disposition. of samai
Brought in by:
Corps G, X, Collecting Point
: Fr:.edberg (G 710950)
k/.,
Skl ‘//ﬁ&gmmre of Olficer ar other person r-|x:'* ng |.,,u:uj—- Q
i < = - '- ‘\,,
‘“L d’{—w ﬁgd:‘rfht;&;m# 3 j
LD, 08 cigieq  sooM/NS E 'I,] H. _‘_‘Dé _Lt. = f

603rd Qi Gr. h:e‘;_. Go.



_ puspryor

I ; P O

- (IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFL =0

| - . } A T
n i Take Fingerprints of Both Hands, If unable to obtain s 1 -

! complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in

| the following: i
e iz Height: Laundry Marks: . =

: Weight: Numiber of Rifle:

; Color of Eyes: Wear, Glasses? |
‘ ; Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached? | &
= - Race: : : [ g

! (If possible, have medieal personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical

i personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate, !

i and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, ete, . {

i

.: Note below any identifving clues found, such as letters, photographs,

| probable organization of deceased, cte.:
- | o
= ' | £

- = E
g 5 | A
o } { 2

| i

| ——

TOOTH CHART If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,

—

ased's Lefl

2,

Dee

-l | | [ oriented with Permanent Landmarks, If more space needed
A L] | attach scparate sheet. Indicate North,
N S | | ATRUE COFY 1 June 1945
" e 3 L 1, the undersigned , do certify that the
. ! i remidns which I have personally viewed art those
i e | . of Piltzecker, Charles H, T/5 31063603, My
> | LE= i ) 3
o< i =% | | identificaticn is based on versonal acquaintance
_:i = 10—3 ! ¢overing & period of eleven months.
| N - E Certified true copy
el j s 8 | T/ Deryl J, Dewson T/ Gordon ¥, Deleney
S et & : '8/ Deryl. J. Dawson Cple 32857440
; S W | Sgt, 16167999 Co 4 82nd Engr, C.fa
| :._i ST ;  ©60B QK GR Rega. Co,
e | e i bseini 7 P YA
- ; i .'gt‘a ;' [ ¥ . ol TOWTN :-“.KILLﬁ, 1Et LJl'.u ﬂ;: N
LS ] ,gé 'f:; j
© E-= o =
~ |~ EU = :‘5-"
e e T o
Upper Lowe I

Hight Hand



SENSITIV" SURFACE - HANDLE FRGES ONLY
- ~g :

REPORT OF DEATH

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25. D, C,

DATE

11 July 1945 ¥L¥

FULL NAME | ARMY SERIAL MUMBER GAADE
Piltzecker, Charles B, .- 21 063 603 Tec/5
HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
2 Corps of e
Worcester, Mszs, Engineers 8 Dec 1815 |

PLACE OF, DEATH

Buropean Arasa

CAUSE OF DEATH

Accidental gunshot wound

DATE OF DEATH

1 June 1945

STATION OF DECEASED

Baropean Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

10 Feb 1942

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURFORES

YEARS MOMTHS OAYE

OQvgr 2 Tgars |

Mr, ‘Charles H, Piltzecker

EMERCENCY ADQREISBEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS )
-

(Pather)

536 Southbridge St.,, Worcester, Mass,

BENEFICIARY [HAME, RELATIONSHIP A& ADDRESS )
Mro, Anna Margaret Piltzecker
Mr, Charles H., Plltzecker

(Mother) Same ae Bbove.
(Father) Same aas above,

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PFAY STATUS
MADE? gk e CWH MISCONBUCT ON DUTY STATUS ADSENCE STATUS (BPECIFY BELOW )
YeS Ho YEs No YES NO YE® MO Yes NO YES NO YES (=]
X ol « X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

COPIES FURNISHED:

D BATTLE NON-BATTLE

Bvidence of death received in the W, D, 12 June 1945,

BEY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR:

8. &, O, F. B L F. O, U. B A,
ARMY EFFECTS RUREAU

BOQ.Q.M G, Q. F. D. CASUALTY. BRARGHE. Pl

G. A O VET., ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE ADJUTANT GEMERAL

WD AGO FORM 52.1
1 FEBmruAmY 1645

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGC FORM S2-1, | DECEMBER 1844,
WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.



* SENSITI'_ SURFACE - HANDLE :;)GES ONLY

553018 1]

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S CFFICE

¥

/
[

i WASHINGTON 25, D, C,
REPORT OF DEATH i DATE 11 July 1945 FL¥
FULL MAME ARMY EERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Piltzecxer, Charles H, 31 063 603 Tec/5
n;m s ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BInTH
Corps of — .
warsﬁ‘tﬁr‘ Hana‘l hlsine’ra g D 5 :EIL

CAUBE OF DEATH

DATE OF DEATH

PLACE OF, DEATH

Inropean Area

STATION OF DECEASED

1 June 1945

Accidental gunshot wound

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

10 Feb 1942

MONTHS OAYS

Buropean Area

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
-

(Father) 536 Southbridge St,, Worcester, Mass,

- Mr, 'dharles H, Piltzecker

BENEFICIARY (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
Mra, Anna Margaret Plltzecker
2y Mr, Charlee H, Piltzecker

(Mother) Same as above.
(Father) Same as above,

TNYESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY BTATUS
MADE? ENCLYHE D aUTY COWN MINCONDUST ON_BUTY BTATUS ABSENCE sTATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YEs NOo YES NO YES NO YES HO YE® NO YES NO YES NG
ST e s Xaihie.3 ¥

ADDITIOMAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

D BATTLE [EI NON-BATTLE

Ividence of death received in the W, D, 12 June 1945,

COPFIES FURNIBHED;

BY ORDER OF TME BECRETARY OF WAR:

B G o F. Bl r. o, U B A,

; ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

b g i CASUALYTY BRANCH FILE

8. A O, YET, ADMIN, A. G, B0 FILE ADJUTAHT GENERAL

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 53-1, 1 DECEMBER 1844,

WD AGO FORM 52-1
WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.

1 FEBRUARY 1045



ARMY SERVICE FORGCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

S01 HARDESTY AVENUE
JKANBAR CITY 1, MISSOURI

' P ey RTB: FR:po
IN REPLY REFER é,ﬁh@ls e December 12, 1945

Er, Charles H. Piltzecker
536 Southbridge Street
Worcester, Massachusetts

Dear Mr. Piltzecker:

The Army Effects Bureau has received additionazl
property of your son, Techmician Fifth Grade Charles H.
Piltzecker, consisting of funds in the smount of $103.70.
A check for this sum is inclosed,

As previously indicated, such property is forwsrded
for distribution in accordance with the laws of the state of
the soldier's legal residence. e

Sincerely,

A. G. SCHUMACHER
1 Incl— Captain, QiC
Check Asst. Chief, Adm. Division
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Al

7 " —— -
AMOUNT OF CMECK o l S it DISCREPANCY IN | INCLOSE VAL s RECIPIENT FROM
i NAME ' SHIP VALUASLES CASUALTY REPORT
ACCOUNT NUMBER | SERIAL NUMBER VALUABLES SHIPPED BY (clerk) | IRYENTORY

RANK FORM 20
LETTER
i : NO. & TYPE OF CONTAINER
H. Filtzeck: ' ENVELOPE
CARTONS
FACKAGE
FOOT LOCKER
SPECIAL INSTRU
REMOVE &I
SHIP BLOODSTA INED
SHIP DAMAGED

[___ REMOVE BL'DSTAINED
REMOVE DAMAGED
FILMS REMOVED

CTI0NS

SUMMARY COURT DATA
PATE OF FIKDING APPLICANT

DATE ACTION TAKEN

MATL REVIEWER (tnitials

REMARKS 4# SH | PPED

FRAKKED
EXPRESS
| | FREIGHT
DATE SHIPPED

SHIPPING CLERK

ROUTING
ACCOUNTING BRANCH

WAREHOUSE
f_ e A FILE
ORDER FOR ACTTOR ——{

EFF QM roRM
10 oeT 1646 4




ARMY EFFECTS BUREL
ACCOUATING ISVERTORY ),

CASE MO,
7 ;- 1
55 KD ;
TYPED BY
Iy
PATE .
11-27-45
STATUS
HOE.
KANE
Cherles H. Piltzecker
AS.H.
31063602 -
RANK
g/ .. :
ORGANIZATION 1
=290
CONSIGNOR s
{ . *; {
AMOURT N 1024707 !
. 831 ¢ a'~-/é-;é7d3
— : By gL " S
ACCOUNT N, _J ) 7 2 e
LIST NO. e,
F-309

CHECK DESCRIFTICN:
INCLUDED. IN OME U.8. TREASURER'S CHECK
NEGOT IABLE BY EQM

&
| DATER T
L) A
o] /J*j’f*
SYMBOL By, ;
-
AMDUNT
REMARKS:

Eff. o¥ Form 114 {17 July LE)



ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

801 HARDESTY AVENUE
-
o KANSAS CITY 1, miSBSOUR)

i : RTBsFR1b1b i

IN REPLY REFER Mﬁ;_ Qctober 16, 1945

M¥ry Charles H, Piltgecker
686 Southbridge Btreet
Toroester, Massachusetts

Dear Mr, Piltgecker;: -~

The Army Effects Duresu has received from overseas some Lt
perscnal effects of your mon, Teohniolan Fifth Grade Charles H,
Piltgecker,

These effects are bein: forwarded to vou in one carton,

1f, bty exy chance, the property hes not resched you et
the expiration of thirty days from thie date, pleass notify me
and tracer will be instituted, L

The sction of this Bureeu in tranemitting personal
effects does not, of iteelf, vest title in the regcipient. Suoch
property is forwarded for distribution acocording to the lawe of
the state of the soldierts legel residence, :

I regroet tie ciroumstances prompting this letter, and
wish to express my eympathy in the loss of your son,

Yours very trulﬁy,
HARRY FYIEMIEC

znd Ltl. QMC
Chief, Correspondence Erensh



; T
b ARNY SERVICE PORCES -
LRLY EFFECTS 3UREAU _
ORDER FOR SHIFMENT
SHIP 70:  Mr. Charles H. Piltzecker
536 Southbridpe Street
Effecgé of: Yorcester, Messachusetts

Name Tac/% Charles H. Piltzeclker
ASN 31063603

Case lo. 554018-=D

‘I'Irt‘l
DATE__ October 16, 1945 : :
FOR ¢ o e [h AT T ke s 4+
RTB:FRIblb FOR: Iectls Luarvermasier
REARKS :
Inclose Bursau Chack Remove G. I.
Accte No. Note diserepancy in
Amount *  Films removed
Inclose "Valuanles" item Diary removed
Ship "Valuables" item(s) laundry removed

ROUTING: 4
Accounting Branch
1 “archouse Division |
2 Files Branch, Adm. Div.
."’ .. !
/ li 7

f
o F

4
REMARKS : i o Frankedy / P
SHTP DAMAGED(PROPERTY Est. Zxp. Chis, L8 tm
Est. Frt. Chgs. 7 ;

No. of gackage B

Shipping Clerk

Eff, QM Form 1l (26 Dec LlL)
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Vs The

ATTACHMENTS o i STATUS D ,;?
> INBEOUND [NYENTORY r _DECEASED _b/- =
G. R. OR SUB GR LAREL 5' EFFECTS INVENTORY MIS5ING = ke
WILL OR POWER OF ATTY, ! ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU PO, W. 7L Pras
[ | vaLLy ih ForM 43 e ABANDONED
| URKNOWN
| BAGS. CLOTH OR TRAVEL I__i nELT | ovERcORTS i
_ | BELT, MONEY (NOMONEY)| | BOOKS, ADDRESS | PAPERS, PERSONAL #
| BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) _} HOOKS. PILOT LOG PENCIL, MECHANICAL
_.__| BOOKS || BRUSHES | FEN. FOUNTAIN
BRACELET, IDENT. CASE FHOTOS
| cAMERAS CLOTH. WASH FIPES g .
S HCEOTHING p COATS "1 RINGS
—= | MISC. ARTICLES »” ____| rootiocker SCARTS .
| RELIGIOUS ARTICLES || FOOTWEAR, PR. o SHIRTE
| RIBEONS, DECORATION | | GLasses | sacks. er, 50
| sHORT SNORTER | GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY |
| SOUVEN|R MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS o] g U !
SQUVENIRS HERDWEAR TORACCO
¢ | TESTAMENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES cAAl
| TOWELS & WASHCLOTH R R TOWELS |
te ] | u.s moNEY mrnb‘ﬂﬁ:‘/_! KNIVES [__ | TROUSERS, PR. I iz
| waTcH | Lerrems [ | reunes, pr.
5 WINGS | LIGHTERS ' UNDERWEAR
CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO INFORMATICN

(it i 1) B @@ 0
u

i
e >
Lol

F
k,l‘}t.}

|
|
|
- - -y i J | - [ ’ s
5 3L e T e :-'71‘_ | DR e . 3 S SV
{ | L
|7 P i - | o
y Lo g ley ¥} e -2 <4 | [ N e S ftentd Vi) o
|
!
|
NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS | CROSS REFERENCE
- ’ i |
Li._, S heenarnl Ei..n-. e g [ ll
D ; . ‘
s L'r . Relon {
|
{
|
[
| cHeck itriicv'n HUMEER .!___I!L'REAU CHECN TR
| MONEY ORDER | o i i | TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
i ponp { R _ | onis. res. man
| TRAV. CHECK .0 e e i .| T0G. A 0. T
| FOREIGN CURRENCY BRALIHT MUTILATED N
1 u.s. CURRENCY i Py TO ISSUING AGENCY o
DATE
T BANK vy iy o
OR
PLACE OF ISSUE. £
. PAYEE
REMITTER
ok 2
DRAWER Lo
| TALLY HO. | ORIG. NO. OF PKGS. | EXAMINING DATE l BOX NO. ; SHEET. A
- o - i
3 F o g 1 f_f of womim BHEETS
o
NAME : | A5
| | | g ' ' ¢
iea®m L & L Tl T e e T 38l 60
-: i AT N
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REMITTER

OR .
DRAWER o (e
f »’A .
. 1~ .
TALLY NO. | ORIG. NO. OF PKGS. EXAMINING DATE | HOX NG | sieer
| ¢ | (™ for . _shcers
- - —
NRME | s i el 1 jasast, ) =
o | = / 2
A I A R e B S H i Fese i s 2106 36 (
ORGANIZATION - | RANK ey CASE NO,
i |/,
i e w
WAREHOUSE SPACE - EXAMINED BY ) DIARY REMOVED
PRl i A 71—- E:
it A ciinas B RO ) FHOTO FILM REMOVED
4 : -
/ = PACKED BY ] § y — MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION | weiGHT g 4 . f SHIPPED i
! INSPECTED BY . DATE BY WHON
i L i

STORED BY

e RSS2, TS S

“ Pk L

T Th g

TFF OM FORM 11 415 JUNE

451 100N LARUE, K, C. 7-0-45
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SHORTAGES
U. 5. GON'T CHECK SHORT
-
....... e 4 S et A g -
S e
- | i
- DATE 5L
|
SYMBOL
& Lt
e ¥ 10275
B . i Fe"l-wﬂl.'..- 3 ?}
}
2 : I_,’ o
¥ r
i
. i
! cereify thue the above itoms wore nof in the containers
nventomed By me,
I= — _— _/' __t
= C,/‘ﬁ“’lr,[_/.ﬁ
INVERTORY CLERK
----- — e
SUPERVISOR | 5
G. I. REMOVED







RESIRICTED
INVENTORY FORM

1 June 1845

Date

SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:

Piltzecker Charles H, P/5 31063603

(Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
TO: Bffects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO___~ 5173 US Army

Lid #
The above naded {ndividual o " BOERENT 5 82D Engineer Combét Bn
' (Unit) (Organization)
A T

was reported Killed (NEC) about 1 June 1%, D

Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) (Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible_ Ann& Kergaret Piltzecker

z 3 ter, liass,

CLASS I INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

1 Wrist watchZ— Souvenir German Money &

1 leather cigarette case " 26 Personal letterst—

6 Souvenir .C)insf-/" 1l Piece German-Parachut Souvenir)
+1 Tiecklace Hit Snapshotsé/ CLASS II

% Watch chains &~ 3 Neg#ives” 52 Enveliopes L—

1 Xeye— 1 Photoé— 6~Cent Envelopest—"

1 Gold Se&l Dollar Bill (Souvenir) 1 Wallet L Writing Padl—

3 Five Franc Ko ‘es’féouvenir) 2 Pocket knives L

1 Gulden note*{Souvenir 1 LightenABroken)

1 KEnifevrt@nd fork set 1 lioney QOrder receipt

1 Eversharp pencil—{T> 1 Sociel Security Card

1 Fountain ?ey L:iscellaneousﬂpers

= 5 r ™4
% figi%%g%l hg scabbards o /"‘) % %Dgrdlbbo i est/’

Money in ung_of 103,70 ha<s been turned into I 270
v %ﬁg& A¥o (Name of finance office and
»

US Army 211-943 Form WDFD 38 enclo-;ed.
symbol number)

flone
Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of
the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot

by Truck on 2 June s
Name i !(

(Rail, Truck, etc.)
KARVIN Q SILVER

Organization 824 Fngr Comhat Bn

Any additional pertinent information: None

RE S ITREGEL B 9 AG P BR--400M--27165ABCD--8-44

RESEIOCPORRENDEERh RS e e L e o
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VIoE FQ‘Lu,&
e QTIRBTRRMASTIR DEP0T
601 Hardesty Avenue
Eansas Gigy ? Hisgmuri

A
]
ks
r‘.
O
m

Taohwialan W CEy Gmdn > _forps of Englnoers 700 died
oo (s

(draie ) anization, Army op.Servics)

1° q day of yons *° , 19 25, at Furcogsn Arpa

The Adjutant Scneral, War Dopartient 25, 3. C.

]
o

¥ C:mplw,f"‘ with AW, 132, 2 o"'ﬂw?r_r Court-Ha

1%
o

tiel, comvened 2t hansas Clty,

ioae T, PN I | o - s o 21! EC
lUt 22\).‘ }‘ .y L ‘ u L‘.:;t‘r: S ] -J'::;-'ta—... “ = l ...]", J-kr Ph" v"u-l-
L ¥ 3 - - (o L o
poue r.‘-:“ he effects of 'Ln.. above-nemed gnldisr, or person sudfect to

miiitary 1:.":, r-wa_ g hats : ;

= ] L i o . | - gy v e '

2.  Berlegal ative or widow of decedent bsing proseat b
1 : s = N RO L & %
dzondents DEmiy Sor T G A LE0 et-f.‘euts e vdeocdont were forwardsd ‘te Uils summany

Courb-~Hartials

5 e Iocdicdeblors m.*-w cwﬂm‘lc:*":} egtete § none s of which the sum of

= SRyl Gl Dl SR, ! 3 |
was found due or cellecwued, shate THonety

a

W opne  1reg collectad,

. - Rk s
othomage abtsch itenined stavenent €F cols owing B polisoted, ) {Shelenooe . .
cs - Decadsnd’ ovpd E"“!‘.’.tr""i Yooad criditorg the s-.r:n of % nons 3
shicihh has hoen paid oy e Swwmaary Court-lertial from fods of docudents (Sie

[

inelosed racoipt 1OTIC Tocl  mons o )

d. Dispositisn of decedetifils offvctz (losc money maid creditors, ifany)

3
a6 bean made by bthe Sunmary Court-iprt:
-

h i ab by tridsamtial bhrough tho Guartormiaster
Carps, ot Jobornment écnse to persun found _rbitled (See Bumrary Court-iartisl
FIUJIEG balow )

BINSING

u

Bafop: a Steerary. Court-leortdzl which convened et Fansas City, Missouri, on

__15 Oobeber 3848 - , pursuant to Special Orders' 228, Hoadquaiters, KOQl
oL

—Crarlag N, Piliceckor for tre effccts of the ebovo-namod de-

-~

e, i R, b e e & bt 3 - . 2 £ 5 I
geaged noldier, or porseom suljest to militery ek, bt in Bhn'messsegicn of iho

United Statcs, with Sy »alovart evidopee, was duly conuidersds
Wersupon, this Bummary Court-laritial finds that, under the provisions af

£36 Bouthbridge Strest Vi reoster

{hebes, Stresl or apante) ni s (Sidyy Tumn or Viidele

Vassaolusetts scishthe father . of thes

o P T R s iy e
(Helat: Hnsaip or Uzpasisy)







